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-.. -------.-- ._1-------
13th Ocb.ber,· 1982 

G.N. No. 335/1982 

PUBLIC SERVICE OF NAURU 

CREATION OF TEMPORA~Y OFFICES 

By virtue of the powers in that behalf vested ih me under 
Section 16(I) of the Public Service Act 1961-1975, I, TAMAITI 
WILLIE STAR, Public Service Commissioner, HEREBY PROVIDE the 
following temporary offices: I 

I 
DEPART~1ENT OF WORKS & COMMUNITY SERV~CES 

OFFICE Nm-1BER OF PQSTS SALARY/WAGES 

Labour Sixteen (16 ) $4.00 per day 

DATED this 7th day of October, 1982. 

j, 

T.w.i STAR 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER. 

Nauru. 
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No. 63 13th October, 1982 Nauru. 

G.N. No~ 336/1982 

CORRIGENDUM 

The Nauru Lands Co:rrunittee wishes to publish the following 
Corrigendum on the estate of Romeo Addi as appeared in Gazette 
No. 60 of 22nd September. 1982, G.N. No. 320/1982, as follows:-

Retain all parts of G.N. No. 319/1982. 

Delete all parts of G.N. No. 320/1982. and 

Insert -

DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES 

2. The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries 
of the estate of Romeo Addi are :-

(a) in respect of the lands shown in paragraph 1 above -

District 

Anetan 

Ewa 
Ewa 

Ewa 

Ewa 

Anabar 

Anabar 

Anibare 

\, 

Portion 
No. 

III 

59 
137 

54 

102 

81 

25 

215 

Name of Land Beneficiaries . Share 

Okoe 

Mary R.Addi 
T/ee 

Aeape 
Anuer 

Anaoa 

}lary R .Addi 
T/ee 

Idobure 

Areb 

Mary R.Addi 
T/ee 

Querong 

Irotin 

Mary R.Addi 
T/ee 

(Paul Donovan Dewea Ereta 1/84 
(Elisabeth Shebana Ekweida Addi 1/84 
(Magdalena Rhonda Eideraoede Addi 1/84 
(Mary Mele Javenlyn Addi 1/84 
(James Bobeyeruk Celeste Addi 1/84 
(Leonard De Silva Frederick Levuka 
(Adip Addi 1/84 
Mary R.Addi (LTO) 1/84 

As for portion III c.I.Anetan. 
-do-

(paul D.O. Ereta 
(Elisabeth S.E. Addi 
(Magdalena R.E. Addi 
(Mary M.J. Addi 
(James B.C. Addi 
(Leonard D.S.F.L.A. Addi 
(Mary R.Addi (LTO') 

As for portion 54 p.l. Ewa. 

(Paul D.O. Ereta 
(Elisabeth S.E. Addi 
(Magdalena R.E. Addi 
(Mary M.J. Addi 
(James B.C. Addi 
(Leonard D.S.F.L.A. Addi 
Mary R. Addi (LTO) 

As for portion 81 c.l. Anabar. 

(Paul D.O. Ereta 
(Elisabeth S.E. Addi 
(Magdalena R.E. Addi 
(Mary M.J. Addi 
(James B.C. Addi 
(Leonard D.S.F.L.A. Addi 
Mary R. Addi (LTO) 

1/126 
1/126 
1/126 
1/126 
1/126 
1/126 
1/126 

1/168 
1/168 
1/168 
1/168 
1/168 
1/168 
1/168 

1/252 
1/252 
1/252 
1/252 
1/252 
1/252 
1/252 
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No. 63 13th October, 1982 Nauru. 

G.N. No. 336/1982 (Cont'd) 

Any person who is dissatisf~ed.with the d~termination of 
this estate may appeal to the Supreme Court wi~hin 21 days of 
the publication of this Gazette. 

Dated this 8th October, 1982. 

G.N. No. 337/1982 

IJ . A. DAGUAPE 
VICE CHAIRMAN. 

CORRIGENDUM 

The Nauru Lands Committee wishes to publish its Corrigendum to 
Gazette No. 55/82 G.N. No. 267/1982 on portion j170 as detailed 
hereunder .-

Delete -

Boe 

Insert -

Boe 

NOTE: 

170 

170 

Dabotine 

Eimwieben F. 
T/ee 

Dabotine 

Einogog J.Tom 
Eigabwide~eab o.Bagaga 
James w.Fxiitz 
Magdalena [Fritz 
Jacobus F:r:itz 
Winifred Flritz 
Mathew Fr~tz 

(Rhonda Fr~tz 
(Damien Fritz 
(Dominic FI:]itz 
(Lily Fritz 
Eimwieben .Fritz (LTO) 

Einogog 
i 

J. Tom 

1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 
1/48 

1/4 

The Nauru Lands Committee's decision as to the beneficiaries 
of the estate of DagagiaboFritz was published lin Gazette No. 56/79. 

Any person who is dissatisfied with the determination of 
this estate may appeal to the Supreme Court within 21 days of the 
publication of this Gazette. 

Dated this 8th October, 1982. 

J ,I A. DAGUAPE 
VICE CHAIRMAN. 
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No. 63 13th October, 1982 Nauru. 

G.N. No. 338/1982 

SPECIAL NOTICE 

The Nauru Lands Committee will be dealing with the estates 
mentioned on the dates and time at the Nauru Domaneab in Uaboe. 

Stephen Baueli Detogi A. Rangidimi 9.30 am 25/10/82 

Redenoai K.Karuru 2.30 pm 25/10/82 

All those who have interest in the estates are all cordially 
invited to attend. 

J.A. DAGUAPE 
VICE CHAIRMAN. 

I 




