

REPUBLIC OF NAURU

Government Gazette

Published by Am sority

No. 63

13th October, 1982

Nauru.

G.N. No. 335/1982

PUBLIC SERVICE OF NAURU

CREATION OF TEMPORARY OFFICES

By virtue of the powers in that behalf vested in me under Section 16(I) of the Public Service Act 1961-1975, I, TAMAITI WILLIE STAR, Public Service Commissioner, HEREBY PROVIDE the following temporary offices:

DEPARTMENT OF WORKS & COMMUNITY SERVICES

OFFICE	NUMBER OF POST	<u>'S</u>	SALARY/WAGES
Labour	Sixteen (16)		\$4.00 per day
<u>DATED</u> this 7th day of	f October, 1982.		
		ты	STAR
			ICE COMMISSIONER.

Nauru.

G.N. No. 336/1982

CORRIGENDUM

The Nauru Lands Committee wishes to publish the following Corrigendum on the estate of Romeo Addi as appeared in Gazette No. 60 of 22nd September. 1982, G.N. No. 320/1982, as follows:-Retain all parts of G.N. No. 319/1982. Delete all parts of G.N. No. 320/1982. and Insert -

DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES

2. The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of Romeo Addi are :-

(a) in respect of the lands shown in paragraph 1 above -

District	Portion No.	Name of La	nd Beneficiaries	'Share
Anetan	111	Okoe Mary R.Addi T/ee	(Paul Donovan Dewea Ereta (Elisabeth Shebana Ekweida (Magdalena Rhonda Eideraoa (Mary Mele Javenlyn Addi (James Bobeyeruk Celeste A (Leonard De Silva Frederic (Adip Addi Mary R.Addi (LTO)	ede Addi 1/84 1/84 Addi 1/84
Ewa Ewa	59 137	Aeape Anuer	As for portion 111 c.l.And -do-	etan.
Ewa	54	Anaoa Mary R.Addi T/ee	(Paul D.D. Ereta (Elisabeth S.E. Addi (Magdalena R.E. Addi (Mary M.J. Addi (James B.C. Addi (Leonard D.S.F.L.A. Addi (Mary R.Addi (LTO)	1/126 1/126 1/126 1/126 1/126 1/126 1/126
Ewa	102	Idobure	As for portion 54 p.1. Ewa	a.
Anabar	81	Areb Mary R.Addi T/ee	(Paul D.D. Ereta (Elisabeth S.E. Addi (Magdalena R.E. Addi (Mary M.J. Addi (James B.C. Addi (Leonard D.S.F.L.A. Addi Mary R. Addi (LTO)	1/168 1/168 1/168 1/168 1/168 1/168 1/168
Anabar	25	Querong	As for portion 81 c.1. Ana	abar.
Anibare	215	Irotin Mary R.Addi T/ee	(Paul D.D. Ereta (Elisabeth S.E. Addi (Magdalena R.E. Addi (Mary M.J. Addi (James B.C. Addi (Leonard D.S.F.L.A. Addi Mary R. Addi (LTO)	1/252 1/252 1/252 1/252 1/252 1/252 1/252

Ŧ

			5.			
10.	63		13th Octo	ober, 1982		Nauru
	G.N. No.	336/1982	(Cont'd)			
	this est	ate may a	who is dissatisfied ppeal to the Supre of this Gazette.			
	Dated th	is 8th C	ctober, 1982.			
					J.A. DÀGUAPE VICE CHAIRMAN.	
	G.N. No.	337/1982				
			CORRIGENI	MUM		
		No. 55/82	ommittee wishes to G.N. No. 267/1982			
	Delete -	,				
	Boe	170	Dabotine	Einogog J. Eigabwided James W.Fr Magdalena Jacobus Fr Winifred F Mathew Fri	eab D.Bagaga itz Fritz itz ritz	1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48
			Eimwieben F. T/ee	(Rhonda Fri (Damien Fri (Dominic Fr (Lily Fritz	tz tz itz	1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48 1/48
	Insert -					
	Boe	170	Dabotine	Einogog J	. Tom	1/4
	<u>NOTE</u> :					í.
			Lands Committee's Dagagiabo Fritz wa			
	this est	ate may a	n who is dissatisf ppeal to the Supre is Gazette.	ied with the eme Court wit	determination hin 21 days of	of the
	Dated th	is 8th Oc	tober, 1982.			
					A. DAGUAPE CE CHAIRMAN.	

No. 63

4 7

13th October, 1982

G.N. No. 338/1982

SPECIAL NOTICE

The Nauru Lands Committee will be dealing with the estates mentioned on the dates and time at the Nauru Domaneab in Uaboe.

Stephen Baueli Detogi A. Rangidimi 9.30 am 25/10/82

Redenoai K.Karuru 2.30 pm 25/10/82

All those who have interest in the estates are all cordially invited to attend.

J.A. D	DAGUAPE
VICE C	CHAIRMAN.